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Name

Dau
Dau

Schmidt

Horstmann
Michaelis
Hausler
Ratting
Gade
Benecke
Ahlf

Helbig

Vorname

Caroline
Josephine

Lara Celine

Vanessa
Lara
Janine
Vanessa
Esther
Melina
Henrike
Belana

Verein

SGI Bleckede
SGI Bleckede

SV Wittorf

SV Handorf

SV Scharnebeck

SV Hittbergen

SV Handorf

SGI Bardowick v. 1612 e.V.
SV Handorf

SV Brietlingen

SG Nahrendorf/Oldendorf

Teiler

52,5
90,8

114,4

136,7
137,8
155,1
219,0
3171
379,3
448,3
678,1



